
Statistics Summary Report

Broadway @ Roosevelt Ave (Northbound)Location:

Broadway @ Roosevelt Ave, North Attleboro,
Massachusetts, 02760

Address:

Data Session:

Total Vehicle Count:

TS 2

Speed Limit: 15,497

Report Period: 11/2/2025  to  11/12/2025

30

Total
Vehicles

Average
Vehicles

Total
Violations

%
Violations

Min. Speed Max. Speed Avg. Speed 85% Speed

00-01

01-02

02-03

03-04

04-05

05-06

06-07

07-08

08-09

09-10

10-11

11-12

12-13

13-14

14-15

15-16

16-17

17-18

18-19

19-20

20-21

21-22

22-23

23-24

Hour

154 15 65 42 %  8 48 28 32

86  9 33 38 % 13 58 25 32

59  6 25 42 %  8 43 27 32

23  2 14 61 %  8 43 29 32

26  3 13 50 % 13 43 27 37

37  4 14 38 % 13 48 29 37

109 11 50 46 %  8 43 29 32

504 50 221 44 %  8 58 28 37

920 92 339 37 %  8 53 28 37

1,169 117 332 28 %  8 48 25 32

819 82 346 42 %  8 53 28 32

811 81 302 37 %  8 43 27 32

947 95 359 38 %  8 48 27 32

980 98 421 43 %  8 43 28 32

1,002 100 459 46 %  8 48 28 32

1,252 125 364 29 %  8 48 25 32

1,187 119 451 38 %  8 43 27 32

1,343 134 548 41 %  8 43 28 32

1,303 130 414 32 %  8 43 27 32

939 94 288 31 %  8 48 27 32

677 68 247 36 %  8 48 27 32

515 52 187 36 %  8 43 27 32

392 39 153 39 %  8 53 27 32

243 24 84 35 %  8 48 27 32

15,497 1,550 5,729 40 %  9 47 27 33

by speed Bins

Count

0...5

5...10

10...15

15...20

20...25

25...30

30...35

35...40

40...45

45...50

50...55

55...60

Total:

Count

Speed

 0

259

1,648

1,140

2,341

4,380

4,300

1,238

164

21

 4

 2

15,497

SafePace® 100 Management Software by Traffic Logix®Generated on December 5, 2025 at 2:35 AM


