

Statistics Summary Report

Location: Broadway @ Roosevelt Ave (Northbound)

Data Session: TS 2

Address: Broadway @ Roosevelt Ave, North Attleboro,

Report Period: 11/2/2025 to 11/12/2025

Speed Limit: 30

Total Vehicle Count: 15,497



Hour	Total Vehicles	Average Vehicles	Total Violations	% Violations	Min. Speed	Max. Speed	Avg. Speed	85% Speed
00-01	154	15	65	42 %	8	48	28	32
01-02	86	9	33	38 %	13	58	25	32
02-03	59	6	25	42 %	8	43	27	32
03-04	23	2	14	61 %	8	43	29	32
04-05	26	3	13	50 %	13	43	27	37
05-06	37	4	14	38 %	13	48	29	37
06-07	109	11	50	46 %	8	43	29	32
07-08	504	50	221	44 %	8	58	28	37
08-09	920	92	339	37 %	8	53	28	37
09-10	1,169	117	332	28 %	8	48	25	32
10-11	819	82	346	42 %	8	53	28	32
11-12	811	81	302	37 %	8	43	27	32
12-13	947	95	359	38 %	8	48	27	32
13-14	980	98	421	43 %	8	43	28	32
14-15	1,002	100	459	46 %	8	48	28	32
15-16	1,252	125	364	29 %	8	48	25	32
16-17	1,187	119	451	38 %	8	43	27	32
17-18	1,343	134	548	41 %	8	43	28	32
18-19	1,303	130	414	32 %	8	43	27	32
19-20	939	94	288	31 %	8	48	27	32
20-21	677	68	247	36 %	8	48	27	32
21-22	515	52	187	36 %	8	43	27	32
22-23	392	39	153	39 %	8	53	27	32
23-24	243	24	84	35 %	8	48	27	32
	15,497	1,550	5,729	40 %	9	47	27	33

Count by speed Bins

Speed	Count
0...5	0
5...10	259
10...15	1,648
15...20	1,140
20...25	2,341
25...30	4,380
30...35	4,300
35...40	1,238
40...45	164
45...50	21
50...55	4
55...60	2
Total:	15,497